MRT NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 04-03-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

TSP Cap Offer
TSP Cap Offer
TSP Cap Offer
TSP Cap Offer
TSP Cap Offer

Rates - Chgs

2025-04-03 06:25:00.0
2025-04-02 07:00:00.0
2025-04-01 08:00:00.0
2025-04-01 07:35:00.0
2025-04-01 07:30:00.0

2025-03-28 09:41:00.0

2025-04-05 09:00:00.0
2025-04-04 09:00:00.0
2025-04-03 09:00:00.0
2025-04-02 09:00:00.0
2025-04-01 09:00:00.0

2025-04-01 00:00:00.0

52538
52509
52492
52491
52490
52435

MRT Op Plan 4.05-07.25
MRT Op Plan 4.04.25
MRT Op Plan 4.03.25
MRT Op Plan 4.02.25
MRT Op Plan 4.01.25

April 2025 MRT Spot Price



